Our water forecast plan
Check the table below to find more details about our planned project locations for 2025.

Projects
Mains Replacement

Post outcode
BR2
BR3
CRO
CR4
DA5
DA16

E1
E11
E14
E15
E17
E18

E2

E3

E4

E5
EN2
EN4
EN7
EN9

KT10
KT3
KT4
KT5

N1
N19

N4

N7
NW1

NW10
NW?2
NW3
NW6
SE12
SE15
SE18
SE19
SE19
SE21
SE22
SE23
SE24
SE27

SE3
SE4
SE5
SE9

SW10
SW11
SW12
SW16

Location
Bromley
Bromley
Croydon

Merton
Dartford District (B)
Bexley
Tower Hamlets
Waltham Forest
Tower Hamlets
Newham
Waltham Forest
Redbridge
Tower Hamlets
Tower Hamlets
Waltham Forest
Hackney
Enfield
Enfield
Broxbourne
Epping Forest
Elmbridge District (B)
Kingston upon Thames
Kingston upon Thames
Kingston upon Thames
Islington
Islington
Islington
Islington
Camden
Brent
Camden
Camden
Camden
Lewisham

Southwark

Greenwich
Croydon
Lambeth

Southwark

Southwark
Lewisham
Lambeth
Lambeth

Greenwich

Southwark

Southwark

Greenwich

Kensington and Chelsea

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Lambeth

Updates



Trunk Mains

SW17
SW18
SW19
Sws
SW9
TN16
TN16
W10
W12
W14
W1B
W1G
W1H
WAT
W1U
W4
W5
W6
W8
DA10
EN8
HP14
IG10
N21
NW3
OxX1
OX25
OX26
RG14
RG41
SE6
SN1
SW20
W1J
W1K
DA1
DA17
DA8
E14
E3
ECIR
ECIV
EN2
EN4
GU1
GuU4
GuU8
KT10
KT9
N1
N10
N11
N13

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Lambeth
Lambeth
Sevenoaks District
Tandridge District
City of Westminster
Hammersmith and
Hammersmith and
City of Westminster
City of Westminster
City of Westminster
Camden
City of Westminster
Ealing
Ealing
Hammersmith and
Kensington and Chelsea
Kent
Hertfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Essex/ Epping Forest
Enfield
Camden
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
West Berkshire
Wokingham
Lewisham
Swindon
Merton
City of Westminster
City of Westminster
Dartford
Bexley
Bexley
Tower Hamlets
Tower Hamlets
Islington
Islington
Enfield
Enfield
Guildford
Guildford
Waverley
Elmbridge
Kingston upon Thames
Hackney
Haringey
Enfield
Enfield



N14
N4
SE10
SE12
SE13
SE14
SE15
SE18
SE2
SE28
SE3
SE4
SE7
SE8
SN26
SN6
SN7
SW12
SW17
SW1E
SW1V
SW1W
WC1X

Enfield
Haringey
Greenwich
Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Lewisham
Greenwich
Lewisham
Swindon
Wiltshire
Vale of White Horse
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Camden





